TOGGLE VALVES
H-1200 SERIES
224
TOGGLE VALVES H-1200 SERIES
FEATURES
n Compact Rugged Design
n Stainless Steel and Brass Construction
n Panel Mountable

Z    -    1200 Z    -    1200
OPTIONAL
 H-1200 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
SEAL KIT   HANDLE KIT
N
SK HK1/4 1/4VI S
SS00 -
- -- -- -
- - - - --H        -        12 1/8
O-ring
Material
BU - Buna N
EP - EPDM
NE - Neoprene
KZ - Perfluor
Viton® O-ring is standard
O-ring
Material
VI - Viton®
BU - Buna N
EP - EPDM
NE - Neoprene
KZ - Perfluor
Pattern
Designator
S     - Straight
A - Angle
Valve Type
00 -  LET-LOK® Ends
80 - Male NPT Ends
95 - Male to LET-LOK® Ends
Valve
Series
End
Connection
L - LET-LOK®
N - NPT
Body
Material
SS - 316 SS
B - Brass
Size
Designator
3 mm 1/8
6 mm 1/4
Handle Type
S Black Nylon Handle
R Red Nylon Handle
B Blue Nylon Handle
Y Yellow Nylon Handle
G Green Nylon Handle
O Orange Nylon Handle
Treatments
BLANK  - Standard Cleaning &
Passivation
OC - Oxygen Clean
LF - Lubricant Free
Warning Select the right component for safety's sake: The total design of the system must be taken into consideration when selecting components in order to ensure that
your HAM-LET products provide safe, trouble-free operation. It is the responsibility of the system designer and the user to consider the compatibility of the materials, of the com-
ponents and system, the function of the component, appropriate ratings and to ensure proper installation, operation and maintenance.
Improper selection or use of products can cause property damage or personal injury, in respect of which the system designer and/or the user shall be solely liable and responsible.
H-1200, Rev.06, January 2010
TOGGLE VALVES H-1200 SERIES
Handle Type
Blank Black Nylon Handle
RH Red Nylon Handle
BH Blue Nylon Handle
YH Yellow Nylon Handle
GH Green Nylon Handle
OH Orange Nylon Handle
S
Body Designator